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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 May Teleconference with Minister for Energy and for Spatial Planning 

Teleconference with press 

University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 5 May Teleconference with academia 

Teleconference of the Governing Council 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 6 May Teleconference of the European Systemic Risk Board General 

Board 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 7 May Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 11 May Teleconference of the Haut Comité de la Place Financière 

(HCPF) 

Teleconference of the Conseil de protection des déposants et 

des investisseurs (CPDI)1 and Fonds de garantie des dépôts 

Luxembourg (FGDL)2 

University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 12 May Teleconference with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 13 May Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and Banque et Caisse d'Épargne de l'État 

Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and BGL BNP Paribas 

Luxembourg 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-11 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 

2 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 154 (3) of the Law of 18 December 2015. 
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Thursday, 14 May Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and Banque Raiffeisen Luxembourg 

Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and Banque Internationale à Luxembourg 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 15 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Teleconference with press 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 18 May Teleconference of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du 

Risque Systémique – CdRS) 

University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 20 May Teleconference of the Governing Council Luxembourg 

Thursday, 21 May Teleconference with press Luxembourg 

Friday, 22 May Teleconference of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 

Economy Meeting) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 25 May Teleconference with press Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 26 May Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and ING Luxembourg 

Teleconference with the Commission de Surveillance du Secteur 

Financier (CSSF) and Banque de Luxembourg 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 27 May Teleconference of the European Systemic Risk Board General 

Board 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 28 May Teleconference of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du 

Risque Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 


